Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result

29/05/2019-Midweek Stableford (29/05/2019)

Score Type: Stableford

Coursel/Tee: Mens: Swanston New 2016 (White)
Ladies: Swanston New 2016 (Red)
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Keith MULHOLLAND (R)
Malcolm CAMPBELL (R)
Arran WATT (R)
Graeme BLOOMER (R)
Darren HAY

Colin MCCLUNG
Michael GLASGOW
Jim THOMSON

Steven CAMPBELL
Duncan COLLINSON
John DARLING

Gerry DAWSON

Paul GREENSLADE
Struan REININK

Alan WATT

Chris MCARTHUR
Stuart GORMAN

Scott LEISHMAN

Neil MCCORMICK
Adlai SENUSSI

Gordon CAMPBELL
Gary PATTON

Ross STEWART

Craig MERRYLEES

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)
Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact

22c (22)
1c (1)
13c (13)
5c (5)
11c (11)
4c (4)
17¢c (17)
22c (22)
9c (9)
22c (22)
9c (9)
11c (11)
11c (11)
12c (12)
9c (9)
8c (8)
11c (11)
10c (10)
19c (19)
19c (19)
14c (14)
12c (12)
6¢ (6)
13c (13)

40
40
39
38
37
37
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
31
30
27
26
26
23

21.1
0.8
12.7
5.0
11.2
3.9
17.2
22.0
8.8
222
8.7
11.4
11.5
11.8
9.5
8.5
11.0
10.1
18.7
19.1
13.7
11.9
6.0
12.6

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)
Course/Tee: Mens: Swanston New 2016 (White) Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)
Ladies: Swanston New 2016 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points New Exact
25 Gary INGLIS 6¢ (6) 17 6.4

Appendix O rules applied
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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