

Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result

29/05/2019-Midweek Stableford (29/05/2019)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Swanston New 2016 (White)
Ladies: Swanston New 2016 (Red)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)
Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
1	Keith MULHOLLAND (R)	22c (22)	40	21.1
2	Malcolm CAMPBELL (R)	1c (1)	40	0.8
3	Arran WATT (R)	13c (13)	39	12.7
4	Graeme BLOOMER (R)	5c (5)	38	5.0
5	Darren HAY	11c (11)	37	11.2
6	Colin MCCLUNG	4c (4)	37	3.9
7	Michael GLASGOW	17c (17)	36	17.2
8	Jim THOMSON	22c (22)	35	22.0
9	Steven CAMPBELL	9c (9)	35	8.8
10	Duncan COLLINSON	22c (22)	34	22.2
11	John DARLING	9c (9)	34	8.7
12	Gerry DAWSON	11c (11)	34	11.4
13	Paul GREENSLADE	11c (11)	34	11.5
14	Struan REININK	12c (12)	34	11.8
15	Alan WATT	9c (9)	33	9.5
16	Chris MCARTHUR	8c (8)	33	8.5
17	Stuart GORMAN	11c (11)	33	11.0
18	Scott LEISHMAN	10c (10)	32	10.1
19	Neil MCCORMICK	19c (19)	31	18.7
20	Adlai SENUSSI	19c (19)	30	19.1
21	Gordon CAMPBELL	14c (14)	27	13.7
22	Gary PATTON	12c (12)	26	11.9
23	Ross STEWART	6c (6)	26	6.0
24	Craig MERRYLEES	13c (13)	23	12.6

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Swanston New 2016 (White)
Ladies: Swanston New 2016 (Red)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)
Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
25	Gary INGLIS	6c (6)	17	6.4

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!